Hydraulics
Electric Drives
and Controls
Linear Motion and
Assembly Technologies Pneumatics Service
Rexroth NYCe 4000
Excellence in motion control
Modular, compact and cost saving

H
27
Type name Description Ordering code
Standard housing units
NY4010 NYCe 4000 system for 1 drive module including system and I/O backplane NYS04.1-ST-01-NNNN
NY4011 NYCe 4000 machine mount system for 2 axes NYS04.1-ST-01-MAMO
NY4040 NYCe 4000 system for 4 drive modules including system and I/O backplane NYS04.1-ST-04-NNNN
NY4050 NYCe 4000 system for 5 drive modules including system and I/O backplane NYS04.1-ST-05-NNNN
NY4012 NYCe 4000 system for 1 drive module including system and I/O backplane NYS04.1-ST-01-ULNN
NY4042 NYCe 4000 system for 4 drive modules including system and I/O backplane NYS04.1-ST-04-ULNN
NY4052 NYCe 4000 system for 5 drive modules including system and I/O backplane NYS04.1-ST-05-ULNN
NY4072 NYCe 4000 LMS system for 2 drive modules NYS04.1-ST-02-LMSN
Plug-in modules
NY4110 MCU module NYM04.1-MCU-NNNN
NY4111 MCU module with FW-CAT5 NYM04.1-MCU-FCAT
NY4120 2 axes servo and stepper PWM drive module NYM04.1-2PW-NNNN
NY4120/10 2 axes servo and stepper PWM for LMS NYM04.1-2PW-LMS
NY4130 2 axes low power DC drive module NYM04.1-2LD-NNNN
NY4140 1 axis high voltage servo drive module NYM04.1-1HV-NNNN
NY4140/10 1 axis high voltage servo drive module for LMS NYM04.1-1HV-LMS
NY4150 SERCOS III Master module NYM04.1-SE3-MAST
NY4170 1 axis high voltage Piezo drive NYM04.1-1LD-PIST
NY4171 High voltage Piezo supply NYM04.1-PSU-PIST
NY4171/10 High voltage Piezo supply with 5/15 Volt option NYM04.1-PSU-PIAM
Add-on modules
NY4199 SinCos option module NYM04.1-ESC-NNNN
NY4960/00 LMS-MUX for 2 axes, 1 V sensors, + 5 V powersupply NYA04.1-LMS-MUX2-1Vtt-5V
NY4960/10 LMS-MUX for 2 axes, 10 V sensors, + / - 5 V powersupply NYA04.1-LMS-MUX2-10Vtt-5V
NY4960/20 LMS-MUX for 2 axes, 10 V sensors, +/- 15  V powersupply NYA04.1-LMS-MUX2-10Vtt-15V
NY4930/00 Brake unit 15-24-36 Volt NYA04.1-BRK-36V
NY4930/10 Brake unit 48-60-72 Volt NYA04.1-BRK-72V
NY4930/20 Brake unit 96-120-150 Volt NYA04.1-BRK-150V
Accessories
NY4900 Cover plate for non-used slots NYA04.1-COVRPL-NO-USED
NY4901 5 pcs Network cable strain relief for NY4110 NYA04.1-STRAIN-RELIEF-5PCS-4110
NY4915 FireWire-B PCI interface module NYA04.1-1394B-INT-MOD
NY4916 1394b 3 port (POF, FW, CAT5) NYA04.1-1394B-INT-CAT-POF
NY4950 FireWire B cable 0.5 meters NYA04.1-1394B-CABLE-B-B-00.5M
NY4950/10 FireWire B cable 1.0 meters NYA04.1-1394B-CABLE-B-B-01.0M
NY4950/20 FireWire B cable 2.0 meters NYA04.1-1394B-CABLE-B-B-02.0M
NY4950/30 FireWire B cable 4.5 meters NYA04.1-1394B-CABLE-B-B-04.5M
NY4950/99 Set of 10 chokes for 1394b cables NYA04.1-CHOKES-10PCS-1394B
NY4920 Connector set for 1 drive position NYA04.1-CAP-CONSET-1DRIVE
NY4920/10 Connector set for 1 system power NYA04.1-CAP-CONSET-SYSPW
NY4921/00 Capacitor kit 100 V NYA04.1-CAP-100V
NY4921/10 Capacitor kit 200 V NYA04.1-CAP-200V
NY4922/00 Fan unit for 1 drive NYA04.1-FAN-1UNIT
NY4922/10 Fan unit for 2 drives NYA04.1-FAN-2UNIT
NY4922/20 Fan unit for 3 drives NYA04.1-FAN-3UNIT
NY4922/30 Fan unit for 4 drives NYA04.1-FAN-4UNIT
NY4922/40 Fan unit for 5 drives NYA04.1-FAN-5UNIT
Software